B Active Functional Training

- MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:30AM

8:00AM

9:30AM

4:00pm

5:45pm

6:00pm

W

uuuuu

ACTIVE
WORLD

FUNCTIONAL AEROBIC

STRENGTH

AEROBIC FUNCTIONAL

STRENGTH

FUNCTIONAL

AEROBIC

Download the Active World App
to book your group fitness classes

Thomastown Recreation
& Aquatic Centre

City of
Whittlesea


https://qrco.de/bbRx0F
https://qrco.de/bbRx0F
https://qrco.de/bbRx0F

