B Active Functional Training

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
6:30AM	FUNCTIONAL				AEROBIC		
8:00AM			STRENGTH				
9:30AM		AEROBIC		FUNCTIONAL			
4:00pm		STRENGTH					
5:45pm			FUNCTIONAL				
6:00pm				AEROBIC			



Download the Active World App to book your group fitness classes

